PANDUIT

S100X125VARY

Part Number

RoHS Compliancy Status
Note

Part Description

Length (In.)

Length (mm)

Width (In.)

Width (mm)

Max. Wire O.D. (In.)

Max. Wire O.D. (mm)
Min. Cable O.D. (In.)

Min. Cable O.D. (mm)
Pricing Description
Print-On Area Height (In.)
Print-On Area Height (mm)
Min. Order UOM

Min. Order Qty.

BOM Qty. (# of Pkgs.)

.+ Self-laminating labels are provided in handy dispenser which protects markers when not in use
« Clear section of marker overlaminates and protects write-on legend
* Quick, easy to use for smaller installations and maintenance

e

S100X125VARY

Compliant

S100X125VARY replaces S100X125VAR and PLD-1
(1) Dispenser.

(1) Roll, white write-on, vinyl label, 200/roll.

(1) PFX-0 pen.

1.25

31.75

1.00

25.40

.28

7.03

12

3.07

Self-Lam dispenser w/pen, Vinyl, 1.00" W x 1.25" H, .38" POA
.38

9.65

KT

1





