## PANDUIT \*

## S100X125VARY



- • Self-laminating labels are provided in handy dispenser which protects markers when not in use
  - Clear section of marker overlaminates and protects write-on legend
  - Quick, easy to use for smaller installations and maintenance

■ Part Number	S100X125VARY
■ RoHS Compliancy Status	Compliant
■ Note	S100X125VARY replaces S100X125VAR and PLD-1
■ Part Description	(1) Dispenser.
	(1) Roll, white write-on, vinyl label, 200/roll.
	(1) PFX-0 pen.
■ Length (In.)	1.25
■ Length (mm)	31.75
■ Width (In.)	1.00
■ Width (mm)	25.40
■ Max. Wire O.D. (In.)	.28
■ Max. Wire O.D. (mm)	7.03
■ Min. Cable O.D. (In.)	.12
■ Min. Cable O.D. (mm)	3.07
<ul> <li>Pricing Description</li> </ul>	Self-Lam dispenser w/pen, Vinyl, 1.00" W x 1.25" H, .38" POA
<ul><li>Print-On Area Height (In.)</li></ul>	.38
■ Print-On Area Height (mm)	9.65
■ Min. Order UOM	KT
■ Min. Order Qty.	1
■ BOM Qty. (# of Pkgs.)	